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HR 1497
Water Quality Protection and Job Creation Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Mar 5, 2019
Current Status: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 387.
Latest Action: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 387.  (Sep 4, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/1497 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (57 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 6, 2019

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Mar 6, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 6, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Mar 6, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 11, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 13, 2019

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Mar 13, 2019

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Apr 1, 2019

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Apr 1, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 1, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 1, 2019

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Apr 18, 2019

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 1, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA May 1, 2019

Rep. Mucarsel-Powell, Debbie [D-FL-26] D · FL May 1, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA May 1, 2019

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS May 10, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 10, 2019

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA May 22, 2019

Rep. McAdams, Ben [D-UT-4] D · UT May 22, 2019

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN May 22, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jun 11, 2019

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jun 11, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jun 11, 2019

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 11, 2019

Rep. Torres Small, Xochitl [D-NM-2] D · NM Sep 11, 2019

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Oct 23, 2019

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jan 7, 2020

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Jan 7, 2020

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jan 7, 2020

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jan 7, 2020

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Mar 4, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Discharged from Oct 29, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 4, 2020) 

Water Quality Protection and Job Creation Act of 2019

This bill reauthorizes or otherwise updates various grant, pilot, and other programs that address water pollution under the

Clean Water Act, including by making adjustments to the National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System permitting

program.

Actions Timeline

Sep 4, 2020: Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure. H. Rept. 116-484.
Sep 4, 2020: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 387.
Oct 29, 2019: Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment Discharged.
Oct 29, 2019: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Oct 29, 2019: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
Mar 6, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment.
Mar 5, 2019: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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